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05-29 Mon 5:23 PM
05-29 Mon 5:23 PM
05-29 Mon 5:23 PM
05-29 Mon 5:23 PM
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Ln ™
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
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Ave v
230
230
230
200
230
200
230
230
230
230
210
230
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230
230
230
230
230
200
230
230
200
230
230
210
230
230

230

Name
Anderson, Zachary
Archuleta, Connor
Cox, Art
Felty, James
Groves, Joshua
Horenberger, Shawn
Hull, Carter
Ledford, Garry
Ledford, Kathy
Moos, Gregg
Ong, Chris
Phipps, Ryan
Raybourn, Jeremy
Shippy , Phillip
Taylor, Mike
Vernon, Mitch
Biggs, Pj
Cox, Art
Felty, James
Goins, Jonathan
Groves, Joshua
Horenberger, Shawn
Ledford, Garry
Ledford, Kathy
Ong, Chris
Phipps, Ryan
Raybourn, Jeremy

Schimming, Scott

Team ™
889271
889267
889266
889274
889265
889264
889272
889261
889268
889269
889273
889260
889263
889262
889275
889270
889173
889232
889222
889229
889247
889214
889237
889239
889233
889169
889226

889211
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05-29 Mon 5:23 PM
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05-29 Mon 6:30 PM
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05-29 Mon 6:30 PM
05-29 Mon 6:30 PM
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0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
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230
230
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230
186
230
230
164
184
230
230
198
230
184
184
199
198
199
230
230
230
230
199
184
230
184
199
199
199
230

230

Taylor, Mike
Vernon, Mitch
Alvey, Hunter
Alvey, Josh
Anderson, Louis
Bieker, Andy
Bieker, Kyle
Fieldstad, Dylan
Fieldstad, Samantha
Frew, Hayden
Hartman, William
Hodge, Tasha
Murray, Darell
Myler, Michael
Randolph, Loren
Reed, Emily

Ross, Robert
Scimone, Jim
Ashcraft, Christian
Bieker, Andy
Bieker, Kyle
Bieker, Lacey
Fieldstad, Lance
Fieldstad, Samantha
Granato, Jonathan
Myler, Michael
Reed, Emily
Scimone, Jim
Solis, Ben
Anderson, Zachary

Archuleta, Connor

889246
889212
889282
889277
889284
889290
889289
889286
889291
889288
889279
889278
889285
889287
889281
889283
889280
889276
889231
889220
889219
889221
889248
889249
889172
889224
889167
889234
889244
888674

889250
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7/2
2/1
29/1
5/3
271
8/1
12/1
4/1
15/1
6/1
27/2
25/2
10/1
16/2
3/1
1/3
5/2
16/1
25/1
9/1
8/2
32/2
12/2
10/2
2/2
3172
14/2
9/2
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230
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140

175

230

186
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Baker, Liam
Biggs, Pj

Broeke, Trip

Cox, Art

Felty, James
Goins, Jonathan
Gregory, Luke
Groves, Joshua
Horenberger, Shawn
Hull, Carter
Ledford, Garry
Ledford, Kathy
Mazzagotte, James
Moos, Gregg

Ong, Chris
Phipps, Ryan
Raybourn, Jeremy
Schimming, Scott
Shippy , Phillip
Strand, Cooper
Strand, Jeff
Taylor, Mike
Vernon, Mitch
West, Rick

Aber, Maggie
Alvey, Hunter
Alvey, Josh
Anderson, Louis
Ashcraft, Christian

Bicker, Andy
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889058

889241

889166

885515

889228

889242

889155

889011

888770

889236

889238
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889217

888120
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889243
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889223
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885784

889230
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32
26/1
3/3
6/2
11/1
32/1
14/1
1172
15/2
11/3
13/2
28/1
9/3
171
29/2
7/1
30/2
13/1
5/1
30/1
31/1
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230
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164

199

184

230

230

167
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198
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150

230

230

184

184

199
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Bieker, Kyle
Bieker, Lacey
Ellis, James
Fieldstad, Dylan
Fieldstad, Lance
Fieldstad, Samantha
Frew, Hayden
Granato, Jonathan
Hankins, Sandi
Hartman, William
Hodge, Tasha
Hopkins, Trevor
Jensen, Greyson
Jensen, Mike
Kelsey, Strand
Murray, Darell
Myler, Michael
Randolph, Loren
Reed, Emily
Ross, Robert
Scimone, Jim

Solis, Ben
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889213

889121

889170

889120

889035

889171
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